Cardholders
Doors
NEW EL Smart Door Handle"
NEW PAC 212 Support”
NEW Browser Interface
NEW Over Air IP (GPRS,GSM) support™
NEW PAC 64 Bit Support™
Operators
Access Groups
Holiday Profiles (20 per profile)
Time Profiles
Client PCs
Alarm Workstations™
Lifts/Elevators Supported”
Muster Points”
Organisational Units
PAC 500 Channels
PAC 2100/2200 Controller
Direct Channels
Dial up Channels
Event To Action Manager
Remote Event To Action
Area Management
Alarm Management
CCTV Integration Support”
Event Archiving
Audit Trail
TCP/IP Channel Support
Area Mode Profiles
Door Mode Profiles
Reader Mode Profiles
PAC 512 Support
PAC 520/530 Support
Offline Channels
Badge Designer
Token Formats (3rd party support)
Local Anti-passback

“Contact Customer Services for equipment compatibility
“"Requires PAC500 system management
A Requires additional license, contact Customer Services

5,000

2
0
0
0
5
0
0

- Ul
o O

CHLCLERLCLLAHLCL AR RN XX

25,000

N
Ul
(@]

0 ALKLKLL

25
100

<g8o

AR LKL LKLCLCLKLKLCLKCAX KL%

50,000

250

CLLLLLLLLLLLLLL <<

75,000
2,000
\4
4
Y
4
4

100
5,000
200
2,000
15

100
100

—
o
(@]

i A
o U1 O
o O O

750

RN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N BN



