®				
	•	Standard	Advanced	onal
	vite	and	want	405SN
<b>SecureNet</b> <sup>®</sup>		S.	<b>P</b> C	Professional
Cardholders	5,000	25,000	50,000	75,000
Doors	128	250	750	2,000
NEW EL Smart Door Handle <sup>^</sup>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
NEW PAC 212 Support <sup>^</sup>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
NEW Browser Interface	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
NEW Over Air IP (GPRS,GSM) support**	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
NEW PAC 64 Bit Support**	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Operators	10	25	50	100
Access Groups	200	1,000	2,000	5,000
Holiday Profiles (20 per profile)	2	5	10	200
Time Profiles	20	20	100	2,000
Client PCs	2	5	10	15
Alarm Workstations**	0	2	4	8
Lifts/Elevators Supported*	0	0	20	100
Muster Points*	0	0	10	100
Organisational Units	5	25	50	100
PAC 500 Channels	0	100	250	500
PAC 2100/2200 Controller	0	0	50	750
Direct Channels	50	50	50	100
Dial up Channels	10	100	250	750
Event To Action Manager	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Remote Event To Action	X	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Area Management	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Alarm Management	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
CCTV Integration Support*	X	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Event Archiving	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Audit Trail	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
TCP/IP Channel Support	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Area Mode Profiles	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Door Mode Profiles	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Reader Mode Profiles	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
PAC 512 Support	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
PAC 520/530 Support	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Offline Channels	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Badge Designer	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Token Formats (3rd party support)	X	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Local Anti-passback	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
*Contact Customer Services for equipment compatibility				

\*Contact Customer Services for equipment compatibility \*\*Requires PAC500 system management ^ Requires additional license, contact Customer Services